Designed to meet the demanding requirements
of chem i cal injection and dispensing applications
PERISTALTIC PUMP TUBING
AND CONNECTION FITTINGS
SIZES
TUBING & CONNECTORS
T
U

for each tubing size to assure proper fi t
and secure, leak-free performance.
1/2" MPT x 3/8" or 1/2" PE Tubing Connector
1/2" MNPT Tubing Connector
3/8” PE Tubing Adaptor
TUBING DESCRIPTIONS
· FLOPRENETM - Thermoplastic Elastomer (FLO)
· TYGOPRENE XL-60 - PVC Based Thermoplastic (TYG)
· NORPRENE1 - Thermoplastic Elastomer (NOR)
· CHEMSURE2 - Fluoroelastomer (CHE)
· VITON3 - Fluoroelastomer (VIT)
1 Registered Trademark of Saint-Gobain Per for mance Plastics
2 Registered Trademark of W.L. Gore & Associates
3 Registered Trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers
FLOPRENE TUBING - 50 Ft Length (Santoprene)
· FLO.016.024    1.6mm (1/16”) bore  100 PSI max
· FLO.032.024    3.2mm (1/8”) bore    100 PSI max
· FLO.048.024    4.8mm (3/16”) bore    80 PSI max
· FLO.064.024    6.4mm (1/4”) bore      60 PSI max
· FLO.080.024    8.0mm (5/16”) bore    30 PSI max
· FLO.096.024    9.6mm (3/8”) bore      30 PSI max
CONNECTORS / ADAPTORS
· 1/2” NPTM x pump tubing (bore as required)
· 3/8” PE tubing x pump tubing (bore as required)
· 3/8" and 1/2" PE tubing x 1/2" MNPT